
Information

Description:EMN/1050010371/Hazardous waste
Bid invitation number:6300037703
Version:        1

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 11.07.2022 17:00:00
Tech Opening date: 11.07.2022 17:00:00
Created On: 01.07.2022 09:05:25

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
GENERAL TERMS & CONDITIONS :
1. Delivery Terms: FDD/ FOR BEML, KGF.
2. Payment Terms : Monthly basis against certification from user Department
3.  Firm to indicate GSTIN and applicable GST in their bid.
4.  Firm to indicate 6 digit SAC for  the services in the bid invitation .
5.. L-1 evaluation will be based on the Total value (of all the items / Services  in the Bid invitation for full quantity) of
technically accepted bids.
6 . TECHNICAL BID IS ATTACHED AT "C-FOLDER".  DULY FILLED, SIGNED & STAMPED  COPY OF
TECHNICAL BID TO BE UPLOADED ON THE SRM PORTAL ALONG WITH OTHER DOCUMENTS., DO NOT
INDICATE ANY PRICE DETAILS IN THE TECHNICAL BID.
BIDS OF THOSE FIRM WHO HAVE NOT  UPLOADED  THE DULY FILLED, SIGNED & STAMPED COPY OF
TECHNICAL BID ARE LIABLE FOR REJECTION
BEML reserves the right to seek clarifications / documents from Bidder w.r.t  Technical Bid, if required. Bidders are
requested to provide their contact details in the technical bid without fail

NOTE :-
1) In e- Bidding system - If you need any type of assistance,  Please contact Mr. Krishna Mohan / Mrs. Anitha ( Ph
No – 080-    22963269 / 22963141 & Email –  admin.srm@beml.co.in ) .
2) Please contact given below mail IDs / phone  nos  for any type of technical clarification.
      i1) emnkgf@beml.co.in,  Ph no. 08153-279308  Mr Audiseshaih AGM(Purchase)



Information

Description:EMN/1050010371/Hazardous waste
Bid invitation number:6300037703
Version:        1

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 4

Attachments:

TECH_BID

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 Oil Soaked Cotton Waste 2,400.000  KG

Item long text:
NOTE : -
FIRM HAS TO QUOTE CHARGES PER KG AGAINST BASIC PRICE

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %

2 Used /Salvaged Acids In
40Ltr. Can

2,000.000  L

Item long text:
NOTE:-
FIRM HAS TO QUOTE CHARGES PER LITRE AGAINST BASIC PRICE

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

3 Used Phosphating Fluid In
210 Lts Barrel

16,000.000  L

Item long text:
NOTE:-
FIRM HAS TO QUOTE CHARGES PER LITRE AGAINST BASIC PRICE

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %



Information

Description:EMN/1050010371/Hazardous waste
Bid invitation number:6300037703
Version:        1

Bid invitation

      Page 3 / 4

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

4 Quench & Tempered Oil
with metal Sludge

7,000.000  L

Item long text:
NOTE:-
FIRM HAS TO QUOTE CHARGES PER LITRE AGAINST BASIC PRICE

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

5 Paint Sludge 124.000  KG

Item long text:
NOTE:-
FIRM HAS TO QUOTE CHARGES PER KG AGAINST BASIC PRICE

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

6 Medical Fixer Solution 50
Lts Can(19Nos)

3,000.000  KG

Item long text:
NOTE:-
FIRM HAS TO QUOTE CHARGES PER KG AGAINST BASIC PRICE

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

7 Used Canteen Oil Tin Size
15 Lts

1,500  NO

Item long text:
NOTE:-
FIRM HAS TO QUOTE CHARGES FOR ONE NO.  AGAINST BASIC PRICE

UTGST %



Information

Description:EMN/1050010371/Hazardous waste
Bid invitation number:6300037703
Version:        1

Bid invitation

      Page 4 / 4

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR


